
List of Finished Leather Exporters 

As received from TDAP in July 2021 

 

S. 

No. 

Export 

Item 

Company Name Focal Person Address Telephone 

No. 

Email Address 

1 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Eastern 

Leather Co. 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

Salman Zafar 10-A, Block-L, 

Ferozpur Road, 

Gulberg III, 

LAHORE-

54660 

042- 

35881138-84 

042- 

35885171-72 

eastern@easterngroup-pk.com 

2 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Dada 

Enterprises 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

MansoorIqbal Dada House, 

Hide Market, 

G.T. Road, 

LAHORE-

54900. 

042- 

36811229 

36815610 

info@dada.com.pk 

3 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. 

Muhammad 

Shafi Tanneries 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

AmjadHafeez Shafi House, 

35-A/3, Opp: 

Beach Luxury 

Hotel, M.T. 

Khan Road, 

KARACHI 

092-21- 

35610696-98 

35610702 

haris.mst@shafi.com 

4 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Siddiq 

Leather Works 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

Mohammad 

Naeem 

51-G.T. Road, 

Hide Market, 

LAHORE-

54900. 

092-42- 

36821257 

musaddiq@siddiqleather.com 

5 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Royal 

Leather 

Industries Ltd 

Bashir Ahmed 26-B, Sundar 

Das Road, 

Zaman Park, 

LAHORE. 

042- 

36361714 

36363140 

info@royal.net.pk 

6 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. H. Sadar 

Ali Akhtar Ali 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

NaeemAkhtar 14-G.T. Road. 

Hide Market, 

LAHORE-

54900. 

092-42- 

36861452 

36822510 

info@hsaleather.com 

zarrar@hsaleather.com 

 

7 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Khawaja 

Tanneries (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

Muhammad 

Mehr Ali 

MehrManzil, 

Lohari Gate, 

PO.Box 28, 

MULTAN. 

061- 111-181-

181 061- 

4511158-59 

info@ktmleather.com 

mehrali@ktmleather.com 

8 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Leathertex 

Gloving (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

NaheedGilani 42-Aurangzeb 

Block, New 

Garden Town, 

LAHORE. 

042- 

35833306 

35837056 

35869176 

111-55-6666 

042- 

35272518-20 

azam@leathertex.com.pk 

9 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. EPCT 

(Pvt) Ltd. 

JavedUsman 45/50, 

Industrial Area, 

Gulberg III, 

LAHORE. 

042- 

35756181- 3 

042- 

35756185 

35756190-92 

epct@brain.net.pk 

10 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Hafiz 

Tannery 

HunainArif Plot # 01, 

Sector 7-A, 

021- 

35061761-63 

hafiz@hafiztannery.com 

aman@hafiztannery.com 
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Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900. 

 

11 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Pelle 

Classics 

Kamran Habib Plot # 15, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI. 

021-

35073101-03 

sales@pelleclassics.com 

kamran@pelleclassics.com 

 

12 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Leather 

Coordinators 

BasharatNadeem TufailShaheed 

Road, 

SAHIWAL 

040- 4220292-

94 

tannery@leathercoordinator.com 

13 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Khas (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

Masood Ahmed Plot # 80/1, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900 

092-21- 

35054411-13 

35054730-32 

khas@khas.com.pk 

rehanhannan@gmail.com 

14 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. MIMA 

Leather (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

Sheikh 

Muhammad 

Naseem 

Cavish Court, 

A-35, Block 7 

& 8, KCHSU, 

Sharea Faisal, 

P.O. Box 5218, 

KARACHI-

75350 

092-21- 

34531525-32 

35060773-75 

danish@mimagrp.com 

sales@mimagrp.com 

15 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Universal 

Leather (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

RehanShahid Plot # 16, 

Sector 15, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900 

021- 

35062713-15 

34531525-32 

info@universal-leather.com 

16 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Noor 

Leather (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

Muhammad 

Zahid 

Plot # 47, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI. 

021- 

35054677-8 

hamid@noorleather.com 

17 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Prime 

Tanning 

Industries (Pvt) 

Ltd 

Sheikh Saeed 

Ahmad 

25-KM – GT 

Road, Muridke 

District, 

Shekhupura 

0321-4099786 

042-37980360 

abid@prime.com.pk 

18 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Leader 

Tanneries 

Muhammad 

Yaqoob 

Niaz Nagar, 

KASUR 

049-2761090 info@leadertanneries.com 

19 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. HMB 

Tanneries 

Tariq Naseem 23 KM G.T. 

Road, 

MURIDKE-

LAHORE 

042- 

37980090 

37981357 

37981523 

hmbharoon@gmail.com 

hmbtanneries@gmail.com 

20 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Nova 

Leathers (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

Shujaat Ali Plot # 30, 

Sector 15, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI. 

021- 

37752949 

38100102-07 

35061706 

raza@nova.pk 

21 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Khas 

Industries (Pvt) 

Ltd 

SaqibMasood Plot # 326, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

021-35069974 

35050741- 42 

saqib@khasindustries.com.pk 
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Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900. 

22 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Riaz 

Tanneries 

Sheikh Riaz 

Ahmed 

11- K.M 

FerozePur 

Road, Near 

Wadana Stop, 

KASUR. 

 0492-

716145 0492-

716155 

rtk@riaztanneries.com 

23 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. 

HafeezShafi 

Tanneries (Pvt) 

Limited 

Jamal Nasir 51-G.T. Road, 

Hide Market, 

LAHORE-

54900 

042- 

36821257 

tannery@wol.net.pk 

24 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Hussain 

Leather Craft 

AfzalHussain Plot # 21, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI. 

021- 

35077714-16 

35066396-98 

hlc.afzal@gmail.com 

hussainleathercraft69@gmail.com 

25 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Multan 

Hide Co. (Pvt) 

Ltd 

Usman Sheikh 102, Industrial 

Estate, 

MULTAN 

061- 4510361 

4583191 

6539243 

info@multanhidegroup.com 

26 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Jeaman 

Leather & 

Leather 

Clothing 

Abdul Salam Plot # 368, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900. 

021- 

35115616 

asalam@cyber.net.pk 

jeamanleather@cyber.net.pk 

27 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Star 

Leather 

Industries (P) 

Ltd 

Muhammad 

ZafarUllah 

Plot No.395, 

Sector 7-A, 

Korangi 

Industrial Area, 

KARACHI-

74900. 

021- 

35054796 

35054359 

starleather@live.com 

28 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. 

PermairLeather 

Pakistan (P) 

Ltd 

MianSikander 

Hayat 

22 km off 

FerozpurRoad, 

RuhiNalla, 

LAHORE-

54000 

042- 

35251851-6 

0301- 

8459786 

khurshid@permairpakistan.com 

29 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Unique 

Tanning 

Industries (Pvt) 

Ltd. 

M. Ahmad 

Sheikh 

19-KM, 

Tayyaba 

Industrial 

Estate, 

Sheikhupura 

Road, Distt. 

Sheikhupura. 

042- 

37168736-39 

37970750-3 

0333- 

4221333 

util@lhr.comsats.net.pk 

30 Finished 

Leather 

M/s. Kasur 

Tanneries, 

Muhammad 

Aslam 

Inside Dingarh, 

KASUR. 

049-2763535 

2763434 

info@kasurtanneries.com 
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